
Income

04110 - Maintenance Assessment $94,302.00 $94,302.00 $94,302.00 $94,302.00$94,302.00$94,302.00 $94,302.00$94,302.00$94,302.00 $94,302.00 $94,302.00$94,302.00 $1,131,624.00

04113 - Rental Income-Sunliner Realty $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00$200.00$200.00 $200.00$200.00$200.00 $200.00 $200.00$200.00 $2,400.00

04115 - Rental Contribution $9,925.00 $9,925.00 $9,925.00 $9,925.00$9,925.00$9,925.00 $9,925.00$9,925.00$9,925.00 $9,925.00 $9,925.00$9,925.00 $119,100.00

04118 - Guard/Parking Fee $2,916.67 $2,916.67 $2,916.67 $2,916.67$2,916.67$2,916.67 $2,916.67$2,916.67$2,916.67 $2,916.67 $2,916.63$2,916.67 $35,000.00

04160 - Late Fees $83.33 $83.33 $83.33 $83.33$83.33$83.33 $83.33$83.33$83.33 $83.33 $83.37$83.33 $1,000.00

04210 - Interest Income $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00$125.00$125.00 $125.00$125.00$125.00 $125.00 $125.00$125.00 $1,500.00

$1,290,624.00End of Income (6 Accounts found) $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00 $107,552.00

Expense

05120 - Elevator $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00$500.00$500.00 $500.00$500.00$500.00 $500.00 $500.00$500.00 $6,000.00

05300 - Building Maintenance $4,083.33 $4,083.33 $4,083.33 $4,083.33$4,083.33$4,083.33 $4,083.33$4,083.33$4,083.33 $4,083.33 $4,083.37$4,083.33 $49,000.00

05320 - Building Maintenance Supplies $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00 $3,000.00

05600 - Termite Bond $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00$350.00$350.00 $350.00$350.00$350.00 $350.00 $350.00$350.00 $4,200.00

06330 - Insect Control - Grounds $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00$850.00$850.00 $850.00$850.00$850.00 $850.00 $850.00$850.00 $10,200.00

06540 - Landscape Contract $2,863.00 $2,863.00 $2,863.00 $2,863.00$2,863.00$2,863.00 $2,863.00$2,863.00$2,863.00 $2,863.00 $2,863.00$2,863.00 $34,356.00

06545 - Landscape Maintenance $2,083.33 $2,083.33 $2,083.33 $2,083.33$2,083.33$2,083.33 $2,083.33$2,083.33$2,083.33 $2,083.33 $2,083.37$2,083.33 $25,000.00

06560 - Landscape Replacement $502.75 $502.75 $502.75 $502.75$502.75$502.75 $502.75$502.75$502.75 $502.75 $502.75$502.75 $6,033.00

07180 - Community Service Officers $9,833.33 $9,833.33 $9,833.33 $9,833.33$9,833.33$9,833.33 $9,833.33$9,833.33$9,833.33 $9,833.33 $9,833.37$9,833.33 $118,000.00

07370 - Pool Contract Service $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00$1,250.00$1,250.00 $1,250.00$1,250.00$1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00$1,250.00 $15,000.00

07610 - Cable Service $11,666.67 $11,666.67 $11,666.67 $11,666.67$11,666.67$11,666.67 $11,666.67$11,666.67$11,666.67 $11,666.67 $11,666.63$11,666.67 $140,000.00

07620 - Electricity - General $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00$5,000.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $60,000.00

07628 - Gas $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00$1,000.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $12,000.00

07660 - Trash Service $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00$1,750.00$1,750.00 $1,750.00$1,750.00$1,750.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00$1,750.00 $21,000.00

07690 - Water/Sewer $9,916.67 $9,916.67 $9,916.67 $9,916.67$9,916.67$9,916.67 $9,916.67$9,916.67$9,916.67 $9,916.67 $9,916.63$9,916.67 $119,000.00

07960 - On-Site Maintenance Payroll $9,409.50 $9,409.50 $9,409.50 $9,409.50$9,409.50$9,409.50 $9,409.50$9,409.50$9,409.50 $9,409.50 $9,409.50$9,409.50 $112,914.00

07965 - On-Site Office Payroll $6,392.00 $6,392.00 $6,392.00 $6,392.00$6,392.00$6,392.00 $6,392.00$6,392.00$6,392.00 $6,392.00 $6,392.00$6,392.00 $76,704.00

07995 - Workers Compensation $1,333.33 $1,333.33 $1,333.33 $1,333.33$1,333.33$1,333.33 $1,333.33$1,333.33$1,333.33 $1,333.33 $1,333.37$1,333.33 $16,000.00

08020 - Bank Charges $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00$75.00$75.00 $75.00$75.00$75.00 $75.00 $75.00$75.00 $900.00

08040 - Professional Fees - Legal/Acct $416.67 $416.67 $416.67 $416.67$416.67$416.67 $416.67$416.67$416.67 $416.67 $416.63$416.67 $5,000.00

08250 - Fees Payable to Division $93.00 $93.00 $93.00 $93.00$93.00$93.00 $93.00$93.00$93.00 $93.00 $93.00$93.00 $1,116.00

08400 - Insurance-Wind/Prop/Liab/Umb $11,458.42 $11,458.42 $11,458.42 $11,458.42$11,458.42$11,458.42 $11,458.42$11,458.42$11,458.42 $11,458.42 $11,458.38$11,458.42 $137,501.00

08420 - Insurance - Flood $3,333.33 $3,333.33 $3,333.33 $3,333.33$3,333.33$3,333.33 $3,333.33$3,333.33$3,333.33 $3,333.33 $3,333.37$3,333.33 $40,000.00

08483 - License and Fees $208.33 $208.33 $208.33 $208.33$208.33$208.33 $208.33$208.33$208.33 $208.33 $208.37$208.33 $2,500.00

08560 - Management Fees $2,333.33 $2,333.33 $2,333.33 $2,333.33$2,333.33$2,333.33 $2,333.33$2,333.33$2,333.33 $2,333.33 $2,333.37$2,333.33 $28,000.00

08680 - Office & Admin Expense $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $750.00$750.00$750.00 $750.00$750.00$750.00 $750.00 $750.00$750.00 $9,000.00
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Expense

08710 - Postage $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00 $3,000.00

08970 - Uncollectable/Bad Debt Exp. $708.33 $708.33 $708.33 $708.33$708.33$708.33 $708.33$708.33$708.33 $708.33 $708.37$708.33 $8,500.00

08980 - Contingencies $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00$250.00$250.00 $250.00 $250.00$250.00 $3,000.00

09010 - Pooled Reserve Contribution $18,641.67 $18,641.67 $18,641.67 $18,641.67$18,641.67$18,641.67 $18,641.67$18,641.67$18,641.67 $18,641.67 $18,641.63$18,641.67 $223,700.00

$1,290,624.00End of Expense (30 Accounts found) $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,551.99 $107,552.11

$0.00Net Income (36 Accounts found) ($0.11)$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01$0.01
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